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19-623 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 571847 Reroof, Waterproof, Envelope Repairs for Various 
Buildings, Planning and Construction

Lincoln             1,000,000             1,000,000             7,500,000             7,500,000             7,500,000               8,500,000 

19-623 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 571971 Criminal Justice Building Renovation Lincoln                696,301                696,301           10,500,000             6,500,000           17,000,000           17,000,000             17,696,301 

19-623 GRAMBLING STATE UNIVERSITY 571972 Campus Utility Infrastructure Assessment Emergency 
Repair/Replacement, Planning and Construction

Lincoln                  27,599             5,000,000             7,933,824             7,906,225               7,933,824 

19-625 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 571711 Renovation of George T. Madison Hall, Planning and 
Construction

Lincoln                272,760             1,209,992                937,232           36,000,000             8,000,000           44,000,000           44,000,000             45,209,992 

19-625 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 571712 Central Steam Generator - Switch Gear, Planning and 
Construction

Lincoln                  17,070                203,855                186,785 3,300,000                          3,503,855 

19-625 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 571713 Athletic Academic Center, Planning and Construction Lincoln                113,690                163,983                  50,293 2,000,000                          2,163,983 

19-625 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 571714 Agriculture and Forestry Wood Products Education 
and Research Center, Planning and Construction

Lincoln                  37,294             4,000,000                576,903                539,609 4,000,000             5,000,000             4,000,000             9,000,000             9,000,000               9,576,903 

50-J31 LINCOLN PARISH 573131 Bridge Replacements on Mitchell and Shady Grove 
Roads, Planning and Construction

Lincoln                380,000                380,000                  380,000 

50-M44 CHOUDRANT 573303 New Town Hall, Planning and Construction Lincoln                150,000                150,000             1,096,586             1,096,586             1,096,586               1,246,586 

50-MA6 GRAMBLING 572252 Wastewater System Expansion, Planning and 
Construction

Lincoln                           -               2,000,000             2,000,000             2,000,000               2,000,000 

50-MA6 GRAMBLING 572255 Water Distribution System Replacement, Planning 
and Construction

Lincoln                           -               1,000,000             1,000,000             1,000,000               1,000,000 

50-MA6 GRAMBLING 573139 Community Center Expansion, Planning and 
Construction

Lincoln                286,500                286,500                  286,500 

50-MQ2 RUSTON 572723 East Kentucky/Cedar Creek Road Intersection 
Improvements, Planning and Construction

Lincoln                200,000                200,000             1,060,000             1,060,000             1,060,000               1,260,000 

50-MQ2 RUSTON 572724 New Road from Highway 150 to I-20 South Frontage 
Road, Planning and Construction

Lincoln                815,718                815,718             1,000,000             1,000,000             1,000,000               1,815,718 

50-NGA LINCOLN PARISH FIRE PROTECTION 
DISTRICT #1

573217 Renovations to Existing Facility and Additional 
Buildings, Acquisition, Planning and Construction

Lincoln                120,000                120,000                765,000                765,000                765,000                  885,000 

50-NTK THE UNION LINCOLN REGIONAL 
WATER SUPPLY INITIATIVE

573720 Development of Alternative Water Supply from Lake 
D'Arbonne for Lincoln and Union Parishes

Lincoln, Union             1,397,200             1,397,200             2,400,000             2,400,000             2,400,000               3,797,200 

468,413 9,000,000 15,134,276 14,665,863 0 4,000,000 0 0 68,321,586 18,500,000 86,821,586 86,821,586 5,300,000 0 0 0 107,255,862
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